Name of the Corporate Debtor - Dunnimma Engineers and Divers Enterprises Limited

Date of Commencement of CIRP : 24-11-2022 (29th November,2022 being the date of downloading of order)
List of Creditors as on : 28-12-2022

Details of claim received

Details of claim received

Amount of

Amount of Amount of Amount of

. ) May Mutual ) . Remarks,
SR No Name of Creditors contingent claim not claim under .
% of Voting : dues,that may be ) e if any
) . . Amount of . Amount covered | Whether related ) claim f admitted verification
Date of received Amount of claim admitted . . Nature of Claims Share in set-o
claim admitted by Guarantee party?
CoC

Ombkara Assets Reconstruction Private Limited |13-12-2022 36,03,32,203.98 36,03,32,203.98 |Financial Creditor - No 100.00% - - - -




